T H E  N A M E  Y O U  C A N  T R U S TT H E  N A M E  Y O U  C A N  T R U S T
P R E S S  F I T T I N G S  P R I C E  L I S T
1
MasterFlow is the name you can trust for plumbing and heating
fittings and accessories.
Over the years, MasterFlow has prided itself on supplying a
comprehensive portfolio of quality products to the retail and
independent markets. The range includes the ‘M’ profile 316
stainless steel press fittings and ‘M’ profile copper fittings for
heating, water and gas applications.
‘M’ Press is the user friendly plumbing solution offering the
advantage of flame-free installation. This saves on time and
money whilst eliminating the need for solder, adhesives or
additional jointing materials. With this, the range comes fully
backed by manufacturer’s guarantees and relevant industry
approvals, including WRAS.
This price list provides all key details including product
specifications, installation instructions and basic technical
information. For more information on the product range,
please visit masterflow.uk.com or contact your MasterFlow
Area Sales Manager.
T H E  N A M E  Y O U  C A N  T R U S T T H E  N A M E  Y O U  C A N  T R U S T
COPPER
PRESS RANGE
WATER AND HEATING
CONTENTS
Copper Press Range: ............................................. 1
Heating and Water
Copper Press Range: ........................................... 11
Gas
Stainless Steel Press Range ................................ 16
Heating and Water
A
C
BTee designation
applicable to all listed tees
2
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775 3
Stock items highlighted in greenStock items highlighted in green
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MCP10150000 15 10 £1.41
MCP10220000 22 10 £2.22
MCP10280000 28 5  £4.65
MCP10350000 35 5  £5.73
MCP10420000 42 2  £10.40
MCP10540000 54 2 £13.30
MCP10670000 66.7 1 £35.34
MCP10760000 76.1 1 £45.75
Copper Fittings: Coupler
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MCP81150000 15 10 £2.98
MCP81220000 22 10  £4.64
MCP81280000 28 5  £6.84
MCP81350000 35 5 £10.45
MCP81420000 42 2 £14.00
MCP81540000 54 2 £24.50
Copper Fittings: Slip Coupler
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MCP16150000 15 10 £1.60
MCP16220000 22 10 £2.70
MCP16280000 28 5  £5.47
MCP16350000 35 5  £11.73
MCP16420000 42 2  £22.02
MCP16540000 54 2  £29.84
MCP16670000 66.7 1 £56.88
MCP16760000 76.1 1 £90.10
Copper Fittings: 90° Elbow
Copper Fittings: 90° Street Elbow
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MCP97150000 15 10 £1.64
MCP97220000 22 10 £2.93
MCP97280000 28 5 £6.76
MCP97350000 35 5  £12.18
MCP97420000 42 2  £23.69
MCP97540000 54 2 £31.00
MCP97670000 66.7 1 £66.44
MCP97760000 76.1 1 £97.00
Copper Fittings: 45° Obtuse Elbow
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MCP93150000 15 10 £1.89
MCP93220000 22 10 £2.84
MCP93280000 28 5  £7.87
MCP93350000 35 5  £11.56
MCP93420000 42 2  £19.11
MCP93540000 54 2 £29.21
MCP93670000 66.7 1 £68.07
MCP93760000 76.1 1 £86.34
Copper Fittings: 45° Obtuse Street Elbow
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MCP95150000 15 10 £1.73
MCP95220000 22 10 £2.99
MCP95280000 28 5 £7.89
MCP95350000 35 5  £11.56
MCP95420000 42 2  £19.16
MCP95540000 54 2 £30.66
MCP95670000 66.7 1 £78.26
MCP95760000 76.1 1 £88.58
Copper Fittings: CxFi 90° Elbow
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MCP18150400 15 x 1/2" 10  £7.16
MCP18220600 22 x 3/4" 10  £10.58
MCP18280800 28 x 1" 5 £17.25
Copper Fittings: CxMi 90° Elbow
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MCP17150400 15 x 1/2" 10 £7.98
MCP17220600 22 x 3/4" 10  £12.62
MCP17280800 28 x 1" 5 £22.15
4
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775 5
Stock items highlighted in greenStock items highlighted in green
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MCP19150400 15 x 1/2" 5  £6.78
MCP19220600 22 x 3/4" 2 £24.85
Copper Fittings: Wallplate Elbow
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) A x B x C Bag Qty List GB£
MCP27151504 15 x 15 x 1/2" 10  £7.60
MCP27222204 22 x 22 x 1/2" 10  £11.36
MCP27222206 22 x 22 x 3/4" 10 £13.66
MCP27282804 28 x 28 x 1/2" 5 £17.45
MCP27282806 28 x 28 x 3/4" 5 £22.13
MCP27282808 28 x 28 x 1" 5  £29.00
MCP27353504 35 x 35 x 1/2" 5 £19.20
MCP27353506 35 x 35 x 3/4" 5  £31.00
MCP27353508 35 x 35 x 1" 5 £31.50
MCP27353510 35 x 35 x 1 1/4" 5 £32.88
MCP27424204 42 x 42 x 1/2" 2 £36.85
MCP27424206 42 x 42 x 3/4" 2 £37.80
MCP27424208 42 x 42 x 1" 2 £38.95
MCP27424212 42 x 42 x 1 1/2" 2 £38.95
MCP27545404 54 x 54 x 1/2" 2 £34.57
MCP27545408 54 x 54 x 1" 2 £78.00
MCP27545416 54 x 54 x 2" 2 £112.00
Copper Fittings: CxCxFi Branch Tee
Copper Fittings: Fitting Reducer
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MCP92221500 22 x 15 10 £1.63
MCP92281500 28 x 15 10  £4.38
MCP92282200 28 x 22 5  £4.53
MCP92352200 35 x 22 5  £5.56
MCP92352800 35 x 28 5  £5.62
MCP92422200 42 x 22 2  £9.40
MCP92422800 42 x 28 2 £8.93
MCP92423500 42 x 35 2  £8.93
MCP92543500 54 x 35 2 £12.10
MCP92544200 54 x 42 2  £12.40
MCP92672800 66.7 x 28 1 £36.40
MCP92673500 66.7 x 35 1 £36.80
MCP92674200 66.7 x 42 1 £37.20
MCP92675400 66.7 x 54 1 £39.50
MCP92763500 76.1 x 35 1 £52.20
MCP92764200 76.1 x 42 1  £54.98
MCP92765400 76.1 x 54 1 £50.87
MCP92766700 76.1 x 67 1 £50.87
Copper Fittings: CxCxC Reducing Tee
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) A x B x C Bag Qty List GB£
MCP20221515 22 x 15 x 15 5 £6.45
MCP20221522 22 x 15 x 22 5 £7.33
MCP20282222 28 x 22 x 22 5  £11.80
MCP20282228 28 x 22 x 28 5 £11.45
6
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775 7
Stock items highlighted in greenStock items highlighted in green
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) A x B x C Bag Qty List GB£
MCP20222215 22 x 22 x 15 10 £4.98
MCP20282815 28 x 28 x 15 5  £9.42
MCP20282822 28 x 28 x 22 5  £9.58
MCP20353515 35 x 35 x 15 5 £13.77
MCP20353522 35 x 35 x 22 5 £13.57
MCP20353528 35 x 35 x 28 5 £15.12
MCP20424215 42 x 42 x 15 2 £27.62
MCP20424222 42 x 42 x 22 2 £26.22
MCP20424228 42 x 42 x 28 2 £26.00
MCP20424235 42 x 42 x 35 2 £26.40
MCP20545422 54 x 54 x 22 2 £43.00
MCP20545428 54 x 54 x 28 2 £43.26
MCP20545435 54 x 54 x 35 2 £43.66
MCP20545442 54 x 54 x 42 2 £46.20
MCP20666628 66.7 x 66.7 x 28 1 £112.41
MCP20666635 66.7 x 66.7 x 35 1 £112.33
MCP20666642 66.7 x 66.7 x 42 1 £112.33
MCP20666654 66.7 x 66.7 x 54 1 £109.30
MCP20767635 76.1 x 76.1 x 35 1 £137.81
MCP20767642 76.1 x 76.1 x 42 1 £137.81
MCP20767654 76.1 x 76.1 x 54 1 £137.81
MCP20767666 76.1 x 76.1 x 66.7 1 £137.81
Copper Fittings: CxCxC Branch Tee
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MCP20150000 15 10 £2.98
MCP20220000 22 10 £4.98
MCP20280000 28 5  £8.16
MCP20350000 35 5 £15.25
MCP20420000 42 2  £27.31
MCP20540000 54 2  £35.96
MCP20670000 66.7 2 £111.88
MCP20760000 76.1 1 £159.47
Copper Fittings: CxCxC Equal Tee
Copper Fittings: CxFi Coupler
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MCP12150400 15 x 1/2" 10  £5.82
MCP12150600 15 x 3/4" 10  £6.24
MCP12220400 22 x 1/2" 10  £7.40
MCP12220600 22 x 3/4" 10  £7.64
MCP12220800 22 x 1" 10  £8.60
MCP12280600 28 x 3/4" 10 £8.10
MCP12280800 28 x 1" 10  £10.38
MCP12350800 35 x 1" 5  £20.11
MCP12351000 35 x 1 1/4" 5  £20.16
MCP12421200 42 x 1 1/2" 2  £29.42
MCP12541600 54 x 2" 2 £55.51
Copper Fittings: CxMi Coupler
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MCP11150400 15 x 1/2" 10 £4.15
MCP11150600 15 x 3/4" 10 £5.09
MCP11220400 22 x 1/2" 10 £6.83
MCP11220600 22 x 3/4" 10 £6.62
MCP11220800 22 x 1" 10 £7.05
MCP11280600 28 x 3/4" 10 £10.29
MCP11280800 28 x 1" 10 £8.63
MCP11350800 35 x 1" 5 £15.63
MCP11351000 35 x 1 1/4" 5 £15.63
MCP11421200 42 x 1 1/2" 2  £22.95
MCP11541600 54 x 2" 2 £40.41
8
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775 9
Stock items highlighted in greenStock items highlighted in green
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MCP86150000 15 10 £7.27
MCP86220000 22 10 £14.25
Copper Fittings: Full Crossover Coupler
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MCP13150400 15 x 1/2" 10  £6.70
MCP13150600 15 x 3/4" 10  £9.25
MCP13220600 22 x 3/4" 10  £8.25
MCP13220800 22 x 1" 10  £8.95
MCP13281000 28 x 1 1/4" 5  £14.95
Copper Fittings: Straight Swivel Connector CU x Fi
Copper Fittings: Male Union Coupler
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MCPU1504M 15 x 1/2" Mi 2  £11.76
MCPU2206M 22 x 3/4" Mi 2 £13.53
MCPU2808M 28 x 1" Mi 2 £20.23
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MCP15150000 15 20 £3.13
MCP15220000 22 10 £3.48
MCP15280000 28 10 £5.60
MCP15350000 35 10 £7.40
MCP15420000 42 4 £12.98
MCP15540000 54 4 £19.43
Copper Fittings: Cap End
Copper Fittings: Part Crossover Coupler
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MCP85150000 15 10 £6.22
MCP85220000 22 10 £12.17
10
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775 11
Features and benefits
• WRAS approved.
• Quick installation.
• No need for flame.
• Marked for full traceability.
• Suitable for HVAC and hot and cold drinking water applications.
• For use with hard, half-hard and soft copper tube manufactured in accordance with EN 1057.
• Specially designed O-ring with leak detection indicators (up to 54 mm).
• Highly resistant to corrosion and oxidisation with anti-microbial properties.
• Full product guarantee.
Applications & Technical Information
Copper Fittings
Applications HVAC and hot & cold drinking water applications
Available sizes 15 mm to 76 mm
Wall thickness
Copper fittings: minimum 1.20 mm
Brass fittings: minimum 1.40 mm
Operating parameters Hydrostatic water pressure up to 16 bar
Materials
Copper fittings: CW024A
Brass fittings: CW511L
O-ring EPDM (Black) Ethylene rubber
Operating temperatures -35 °C to 110 °C
COPPER
PRESS RANGE
GAS
12
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775 13
Stock items highlighted in greenStock items highlighted in green
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MCP10150000GAS 15 10 £1.84
MCP10220000GAS 22 10  £2.93
MCP10280000GAS 28 5  £5.84
MCP10350000GAS 35 2  £7.40
MCP10420000GAS 42 1  £13.33
MCP10540000GAS 54 1  £17.02
Gas Copper Fittings: Coupler
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MCP16150000GAS 15 10  £2.02
MCP16220000GAS 22 10  £3.38
MCP16280000GAS 28 5  £7.33
MCP16350000GAS 35 2  £14.64
MCP16420000GAS 42 1  £27.53
MCP16540000GAS 54 1  £38.18
Gas Copper Fittings: 90° Elbow
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MCP97150000GAS 15 10  £2.04
MCP97220000GAS 22 10  £3.56
MCP97280000GAS 28 5  £9.04
MCP97350000GAS 35 2  £15.22
MCP97420000GAS 42 1  £29.60
MCP97540000GAS 54 1  £39.40
Gas Copper Fittings: 90° Street Elbow
Gas Copper Fittings: 45° Obtuse Elbow
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MCP93150000GAS 15 10  £2.40
MCP93220000GAS 22 10  £3.33
MCP93280000GAS 28 5  £10.00
MCP93350000GAS 35 2  £14.42
MCP93420000GAS 42 1  £23.87
MCP93540000GAS 54 1  £40.31
Gas Copper Fittings: 45° Obtuse Street Elbow
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MCP95150000GAS 15 10  £2.02
MCP95220000GAS 22 10  £3.33
MCP95280000GAS 28 5  £10.44
MCP95350000GAS 35 2  £15.09
MCP95420000GAS 42 1  £23.96
MCP95540000GAS 54 1  £39.96
Gas Copper Fittings: Fitting Reducer
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MCP92221500GAS 22 x 15 10  £2.18
MCP92281500GAS 28 x 15 5  £5.60
MCP92282200GAS 28 x 22 5  £5.80
MCP92352200GAS 35 x 22 2  £6.96
MCP92352800GAS 35 x 28 2  £7.47
MCP92422200GAS 42 x 22 1  £11.76
MCP92422800GAS 42 x 28 1  £11.27
MCP92423500GAS 42 x 35 1  £11.18
MCP92543500GAS 54 x 35 1  £15.49
MCP92544200GAS 54 x 42 1  £15.49
14
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775 15
Stock items highlighted in green
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) A x B x C Bag Qty List GB£
MCP20222215GAS 22 x 22 x 15 5  £5.40
MCP20282815GAS 28 x 28 x 15 2  £19.53
MCP20282822GAS 28 x 28 x 22 2  £12.07
MCP20353515GAS 35 x 35 x 15 1  £20.89
MCP20353522GAS 35 x 35 x 22 1  £23.58
MCP20353528GAS 35 x 35 x 28 1  £21.96
MCP20424215GAS 42 x 42 x 15 1  £34.53
MCP20424222GAS 42 x 42 x 22 1  £32.80
MCP20424228GAS 42 x 42 x 28 1  £32.87
MCP20424235GAS 42 x 42 x 35 1  £32.96
MCP20545422GAS 54 x 54 x 22 1  £54.09
MCP20545428GAS 54 x 54 x 28 1  £54.27
MCP20545435GAS 54 x 54 x 35 1  £52.36
MCP20545442GAS 54 x 54 x 42 1  £52.56
Gas Copper Fittings: CxCxC Branch Tee
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MCP20150000GAS 15 5 £3.15
MCP20220000GAS 22 5 £5.78
MCP20280000GAS 28 2 £9.88
MCP20350000GAS 35 1 £19.34
MCP20420000GAS 42 1 £40.00
MCP20540000GAS 54 1  £47.25
Gas Copper Fittings: CxCxC Equal Tee
Gas Copper Fittings: Cap End (Female)
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MCP15150000GAS 15 5 £3.88
MCP15220000GAS 22 5 £4.22
MCP15280000GAS 28 2 £7.15
Features and benefits
• Quick installation.
• No need for flame.
• Marked for full traceability.
• For use with hard, half-hard and soft copper tube manufactured in accordance with EN 1057.
•  Incorporates a high quality HNBR (Hydrogenated Nitrile Butadiene Rubber) O-ring with no pre-press leak indicator
for safety reasons.
• Suitable for natural gas / LPG and compressed air applications.
•  Manufactured to and comply with the requirements of the following standards:
-  BS8537: 2010 copper and copper alloys. Plumbing fittings – Specification for press ends of plumbing fittings for
use with copper tubes.
    -  European draft standard prEN1254-7 copper and copper alloys. Plumbing fittings – Part 7 fittings with press ends
for metallic tubes.
Applications & Technical Information
Gas Copper Fittings
Applications Natural gas, LPG and compressed air applications.
Available sizes 15 mm to 76 mm
Operating parameters Maximum operating pressure up to 5 bar
Materials
Copper fittings: CW024A
Brass fittings: CW511L
O-ring
Yellow (no leak before press indicator), HNBR
(Hydrogenated Nitrile Butadiene Rubber)
Operating temperatures -20 °C to 70 °C
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775 17
Stock items highlighted in green
16
T H E  N A M E  Y O U  C A N  T R U S T
STAINLESS STEEL
PRESS RANGE
WATER AND HEATING
Stainless Steel Fittings: Coupler
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MSSP10150000 15 10 £2.94
MSSP10220000 22 10 £3.92
MSSP10280000 28 5 £4.90
MSSP10350000 35 5 £6.48
MSSP10420000 42 2 £8.37
MSSP10540000 54 2 £10.06
MSSP10760000 76.1 1 £46.09
MSSP10880000 88.9 1 £51.14
MSSP10108000 108 1 £62.63
Stainless Steel Fittings: Slip Coupler
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MSSP81150000 15 10 £9.63
MSSP81220000 22 10 £9.90
MSSP81280000 28 5 £10.06
MSSP81350000 35 5 £15.05
MSSP81420000 42 2 £16.13
MSSP81540000 54 2 £17.92
MSSP81760000 76.1 1 £105.04
MSSP81880000 88.9 1 £120.20
MSSP81108000 108 1 £136.28
Stainless Steel Fittings: 90º Elbow
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MSSP16150000 15 10 £5.32
MSSP16220000 22 10 £7.31
MSSP16280000 28 5 £9.12
MSSP16350000 35 5 £14.05
MSSP16420000 42 2 £22.18
MSSP16540000 54 2 £30.09
MSSP16760000 76.1 1 £81.46
MSSP16880000 88.9 1 £106.57
MSSP16108000 108 1 £134.44
18
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775 19
Stock items highlighted in green
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MSSP97150000 15 10 £5.00
MSSP97220000 22 10 £7.28
MSSP97280000 28 5 £8.97
MSSP97350000 35 5 £14.05
MSSP97420000 42 2 £21.89
MSSP97540000 54 2 £29.10
MSSP97760000 76.1 1 £72.57
MSSP97880000 88.9 1 £95.55
MSSP97108000 108 1 £129.41
Stainless Steel Fittings: 90º Street Elbow
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MSSP93150000 15 10 £5.37
MSSP93220000 22 10 £6.99
MSSP93280000 28 5 £8.88
MSSP93350000 35 5 £13.39
MSSP93420000 42 2 £20.41
MSSP93540000 54 2 £27.11
MSSP93760000 76.1 1 £77.16
MSSP93880000 88.9 1 £98.43
MSSP93108000 108 1 £129.25
Stainless Steel Fittings: 45° Obtuse Elbow
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MSSP95150000 15 10 £5.52
MSSP95220000 22 10 £7.34
MSSP95280000 28 5 £8.96
MSSP95350000 35 5 £12.43
MSSP95420000 42 2 £19.63
MSSP95540000 54 2 £25.00
MSSP95760000 76.1 1 £71.36
MSSP95880000 88.9 1 £90.65
MSSP95108000 108 1 £121.42
Stainless Steel Fittings: 45° Obtuse Street Elbow
Stainless Steel Fittings: CxFi 90° Elbow
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MSSP18150400 15 x 1/2” Fi 10 £10.29
MSSP18220600 22 x 3/4” Fi 10 £13.57
MSSP18280800 28 x 1” Fi 5 £18.60
MSSP18351000 35 x 1 1/4” Fi  5 £31.66
Stainless Steel Fittings: CxMi 90° Elbow
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MSSP17150400 15 x 1/2” Mi 10 £9.53
MSSP17220600 22 x 3/4” Mi 10 £12.67
MSSP17280800 28 x 1” Mi 5 £16.57
MSSP17351000 35 x 1 1/4” Mi 5 £23.25
MSSP17421200 42 x 1 1/2 “ Mi 2 £32.77
MSSP17541600 54 x 2” Mi 2 £40.12
Stainless Steel Fittings: Fitting Reducer
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MSSP92221500 22 x 15 10 £4.47
MSSP92281500 28 x 15 10 £5.71
MSSP92282200 28 x 22 5 £6.15
MSSP92351500 35 x 15 5 £15.82
MSSP92352200 35 x 22 5 £7.34
MSSP92352800 35 x 28 5 £8.23
MSSP92421500 42 x 15 2 £15.71
MSSP92422200 42 x 22 2 £12.75
MSSP92422800 42 x 28 2 £13.20
MSSP92423500 42 x 35 2 £9.87
MSSP92541500 54 x 15 2 £25.47
MSSP92542200 54 x 22 2 £20.05
MSSP92542800 54 x 28 2 £16.76
MSSP92543500 54 x 35 2 £15.69
MSSP92544200 54 x 42 2 £12.36
MSSP92762200 76.1 x 22 1 £72.55
MSSP92762800 76.1 x 28 1 £69.78
MSSP92763500 76.1 x 35 1 £67.27
MSSP92764200 76.1 x 42 1 £43.94
MSSP92765400 76.1 x 54 1 £44.25
MSSP92884200 88.9 x 42 1 £54.51
MSSP92885400 88.9 x 54 1 £52.29
MSSP92887600 88.9 x 76.1 1 £71.36
MSSP92108540 108 x 54 1 £60.94
MSSP92108760 108 x 76.1 1 £78.73
MSSP92108880 108 x 88.9 1 £81.37
20
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775 21
Stock items highlighted in greenStock items highlighted in green
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MSSP19150400 15 x 1/2” 10 £11.08
MSSP19220600 22 x 3/4” 5 £14.29
Stainless Steel Fittings: Wallplate Elbow
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MSSP13150400 15 x 1/2” Fi 10 £14.13
MSSP13220600 22 x 3/4” Fi 10 £18.35
MSSP13280800 28 x 1” Fi 5 £25.17
MSSP13351000 35 x 1 1/4” Fi 5 £35.79
MSSP13421200 42 x 1 1/2” Fi 2 £47.56
MSSP13541600 54 x 2” Fi 2 £59.34
MSSP13762000 76.1 x 2 1/2 “ Fi 1 £149.39
Stainless Steel Fittings: CxFi Straight Swivel Connector
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MSSP12150300 15 x 3/8” Fi 10 £8.07
MSSP12150400 15 x 1/2” Fi 10 £8.07
MSSP12150600 15 x 3/4” Fi 10 £10.51
MSSP12220400 22 x 1/2” Fi 10 £10.72
MSSP12220600 22 x 3/4” Fi 10 £10.93
MSSP12220800 22 x 1” Fi 10 £12.88
MSSP12280600 28 x 3/4” Fi 10 £14.97
MSSP12280800 28 x 1” Fi 10 £15.32
MSSP12281000 28 x 1 1/4” Fi 10 £17.20
MSSP12350800 35 x 1” Fi 5 £16.99
MSSP12351000 35 x 1 1/4” Fi 5 £17.62
MSSP12351200 35 x 1 1/2” Fi 5 £23.25
MSSP12421000 42 x 1 1/4” Fi 2 £24.36
MSSP12421200 42 x 1 1/2” Fi 2 £25.19
MSSP12541200 54 x 1 1/2” Fi 2 £36.39
MSSP12541600 54 x 2” Fi 2 £32.61
MSSP12762000 76.1 x 2 1/2” Fi 1 £85.85
MSSP12882400 88.9 x 3” Fi 1 £150.74
Stainless Steel Fittings: CxFi Coupler
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MSSP11150300 15 x 3/8” Mi 10 £7.65
MSSP11150400 15 x 1/2” Mi 10 £7.65
MSSP11150600 15 x 3/4” Mi 10 £9.19
MSSP11220400 22 x 1/2” Mi 10 £9.82
MSSP11220600 22 x 3/4” Mi 10 £10.24
MSSP11220800 22 x 1” Mi 10 £10.79
MSSP11280600 28 x 3/4” Mi 10 £12.73
MSSP11280800 28 x 1” Mi 10 £13.65
MSSP11281000 28 x 1.1/4” 10 £14.62
MSSP11350800 35 x 1” Mi 5 £14.69
MSSP11351000 35 x 1 1/4” Mi 5 £17.65
MSSP11351200 35 x 1 1/2” Mi 5 £21.84
MSSP11421000 42 x 1 1/4” Mi 2 £20.38
MSSP11421200 42 x 1 1/2” Mi 2 £24.92
MSSP11541200 54 x 1 1/2” Mi 2 £25.63
MSSP11541600 54 x 2” Mi 2 £28.80
MSSP11762000 76.1 x 2 1/2” Mi 1 £86.93
MSSP11882400 88.9 x 3” Mi 1 £130.70
MSSP11108320 108 x 4” Mi 1 £203.76
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MSSP20150000 15 10 £8.80
MSSP20220000 22 10 £10.84
MSSP20280000 28 5 £13.02
MSSP20350000 35 5 £16.73
MSSP20420000 42 2 £22.69
MSSP20540000 54 2 £27.75
MSSP20760000 76.1 1 £114.54
MSSP20880000 88.9 1 £128.93
MSSP20108000 108 1 £158.63
Stainless Steel Fittings: CxMi Coupler
Stainless Steel Fittings: Equal Tee
22
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775 23
Stock items highlighted in greenStock items highlighted in green
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) A x B x C Bag Qty List GB£
MSSP27151504 15 x 15 x 1/2” Fi 10 £9.55
MSSP27222204 22 x 22 x 1/2” Fi 10 £11.77
MSSP27222206 22 x 22 x 3/4” Fi 10 £12.76
MSSP27282804 28 x 28 x 1/2” Fi 5 £13.64
MSSP27282806 28 x 28 x 3/4” Fi 5 £14.64
MSSP27282808 28 x 28 x 1” Fi 5 £16.13
MSSP27353504 35 x 35 x 1/2” Fi 5 £15.11
MSSP27353506 35 x 35 x 3/4” Fi 5 £17.89
MSSP27353508 35 x 35 x 1” Fi 5 £18.89
MSSP27353510 35 x 35 x 1 1/4” Fi 5 £18.86
MSSP27424204 42 x 42 x 1/2” Fi 2 £17.80
MSSP27424206 42 x 42 x 3/4” Fi 2 £20.23
MSSP27424208 42 x 42 x 1” Fi 2 £21.47
MSSP27424212 42 x 42 x 1 1/2” Fi 2 £25.56
MSSP27545404 54 x 54 x 1/2” Fi 2 £23.25
MSSP27545406 54 x 54 x 3/4” Fi 2 £25.22
MSSP27545408 54 x 54 x 1” Fi 2 £25.43
MSSP27545416 54 x 54 x 2” Fi 2 £43.39
MSSP27767606 76.1 x 76.1 x 3/4” Fi 1 £106.97
MSSP27767608 76.1 x 76.1 x 1” Fi 1 £124.49
MSSP27888806 88.9 x 88.9 x 3/4” Fi 1 £121.69
MSSP27888816 88.9 x 88.9 x 2” Fi 1 £139.21
MSSP2710810806 108 x 108 x 3/4” Fi 1 £143.75
MSSP2710810816 108 x 108 x 2” Fi 1 £154.82
Stainless Steel Fittings: CxCxFi Branch Tee Stainless Steel Fittings: CxCxC Branch Tee
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) A x B x C Bag Qty List GB£
MSSP20222215 22 x 22 x 15 10 £9.51
MSSP20282815 28 x 28 x 15 5 £11.45
MSSP20282822 28 x 28 x 22 5 £12.33
MSSP20353515 35 x 35 x 15 5 £13.98
MSSP20353522 35 x 35 x 22 5 £14.63
MSSP20353528 35 x 35 x 28 5 £15.20
MSSP20424215 42 x 42 x 15 2 £19.00
MSSP20424222 42 x 42 x 22 2 £20.53
MSSP20424228 42 x 42 x 28 2 £21.33
MSSP20424235 42 x 42 x 35 2 £22.11
MSSP20545415 54 x 54 x 15 2 £24.78
MSSP20545422 54 x 54 x 22 2 £24.78
MSSP20545428 54 x 54 x 28 2 £25.35
MSSP20545435 54 x 54 x 35 2 £26.51
MSSP20545442 54 x 54 x 42 2 £27.66
MSSP20767622 76.1 x 76.1 x 22 1 £97.23
MSSP20767628 76.1 x 76.1 x 28 1 £98.76
MSSP20767635 76.1 x 76.1 x 35 1 £101.67
MSSP20767642 76.1 x 76.1 x 42 1 £103.35
MSSP20767654 76.1 x 76.1 x 54 1 £106.26
MSSP20888822 88.9 x 88.9 x 22 1 £111.01
MSSP20888828 88.9 x 88.9 x 28 1 £113.92
MSSP20888835 88.9 x 88.9 x 35 1 £117.14
MSSP20888842 88.9 x 88.9 x 42 1 £121.58
MSSP20888854 88.9 x 88.9 x 54 1 £124.80
MSSP20888876 88.9 x 88.9 x 76.1 1 £132.30
MSSP2010810822 108 x 108 x 22 1 £140.10
MSSP2010810828 108 x 108 x 28 1 £144.69
MSSP2010810835 108 x 108 x 35 1 £148.68
MSSP2010810842 108 x 108 x 42 1 £152.20
MSSP2010810854 108 x 108 x 54 1 £158.48
MSSP2010810876 108 x 108 x 76 1 £178.53
MSSP2010810888 108 x 108 x 88.9 1 £182.82
Stainless Steel Fittings: CxCxMi Branch Tee
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) A x B x C Bag Qty List GB£
MSSP26151504 15 x 15 x 1/2” Mi 10 £9.40
MSSP26151503 15 x 15 x 3/8” Mi 10 £10.37
MSSP26222206 22 x 22 x 3/4” Mi 10 £12.58
MSSP26282808 28 x 28 x 1” Mi 5 £15.90
MSSP26353510 35 x 35 x 1 1/4” Mi 5 £18.59
24
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775 25
Stock items highlighted in greenStock items highlighted in green
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MSSP15150000 15 10 £6.38
MSSP15220000 22 10 £7.93
MSSP15280000 28 5 £9.24
MSSP15350000 35 5 £11.12
MSSP15420000 42 2 £14.44
MSSP15540000 54 2 £17.40
MSSP15760000 76.1 1 £34.91
MSSP15880000 88.9 1 £42.11
MSSP15108000 108 1 £46.09
Stainless Steel Fittings: Cap End
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MSSP24150400 15 x 1/2” Fi 10 £12.80
MSSP24220600 22 x 3/4” Fi 10 £15.67
MSSP24280800 28 x 1” Fi 5 £20.23
MSSP24351000 35 x 1 1/4” Fi 5 £35.78
MSSP24421200 42 x 1 1/2” Fi 2 £47.55
MSSP24541600 54 x 2” Fi 2 £59.33
Stainless Steel Fittings: CxFi 90° Swivel Connector
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MSSP86150000 15 10 £14.45
MSSP86220000 22 10 £19.11
MSSP86280000 28 5 £22.53
Stainless Steel Fittings: Full Crossover Coupler
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MSSP29150400 15 x 1/2” 10 £15.09
MSSP29150600 15 x 3/4” 10 £16.56
MSSP29220800 22 x 1” 10 £26.72
MSSP29220600 22 x 3/4” 10 £20.38
MSSP29280800 28 x 1” 10 £28.59
MSSP29281000 28 x 1 1/4“ 10 £28.38
MSSP29351000 35 x 1 1/4“ 5 £37.94
MSSP29351200 35 x 1 1/2” 5 £40.29
MSSP29421200 42 x 1 1/2” 2 £51.37
MSSP29421600 42 x 2” 2 £78.17
MSSP29541600 54 x 2” 2 £86.27
Stainless Steel Fittings: 3 Piece Ball Valve
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MSSP3PBV15 D15 DN15 1 £42.88
MSSP3PBV22 D22 DN20 1 £57.89
MSSP3PBV28 D28 DN25 1 £78.56
MSSP3PBV35 D35 DN32 1 £115.26
MSSP3PBV42 D42 DN 40 1 £156.71
MSSP3PBV54 D54 DN 50 1 £236.97
MSSP3PBV76 D76.1 DN 65 1 £485.30
MSSP3PBV88 D88.9 DN 80 1 £869.39
MSSP3PBV108 D108 DN 100 1 £1,301.35
Stainless Steel Fittings: Expansion Compensator
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MSSPEC15 15 1 £121.30
MSSPEC22 22 1 £135.84
MSSPEC28 28 1 £152.56
MSSPEC35 35 1 £153.32
MSSPEC42 42 1 £181.99
MSSPEC54 54 1 £248.58
MSSPEC76 76.1 1 £391.07
MSSPEC88 88.9 1 £408.95
MSSPEC108 108 1 £554.27
Stainless Steel Fittings: Threaded Union
26
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775 27
Stock items highlighted in greenStock items highlighted in green
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MSSPPLUG15 15 10 £5.47
MSSPPLUG22 22 10 £6.80
MSSPPLUG28 28 10 £7.93
MSSPPLUG35 35 5 £9.52
MSSPPLUG42 42 5 £12.38
MSSPPLUG54 54 2 £14.91
MSSPPLUG76 76.1 2 £30.37
MSSPPLUG88 88.9 1 £36.63
MSSPPLUG108 108 1 £40.10
Stainless Steel Fittings: Press Plug End
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MSSPPN1615 15 1 £33.39
MSSPPN1622 22 1 £37.37
MSSPPN1628 28 1 £43.96
MSSPPN1635 35 1 £71.06
MSSPPN1642 42 1 £83.63
MSSPPN1654 54 1 £89.44
MSSPPN1676 76.1 1 £121.05
MSSPPN1688 88.9 1 £150.18
MSSPPN16108 108 1 £215.53
Stainless Steel Fittings: Press Flange Adapter PN16
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MSSP3TU1504M 15 x 1/2” Mi 5 £23.56
MSSP3TU1506M 15 x 3/4” Mi 5 £25.17
MSSP3TU2208M 22 x 1” Mi 5 £35.63
MSSP3TU2206M 22 x 3/4” Mi 5 £30.23
MSSP3TU2808M 28 x 1” Mi 5 £42.09
MSSP3TU2810M 28 x 1 1/4” Mi 1 £48.33
MSSP3TU3510M 35 x 1 1/4” Mi 1 £51.72
MSSP3TU4212M 42 x 1 1/2” Mi 1 £82.09
MSSP3TU5416M 54 x 2” Mi 1 £112.26
Stainless Steel Fittings: 3-pcs Male Thread Union
Stainless Steel Fittings: 3-pcs Female Thread Union
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MSSP3TU1504F 15 x 1/2” Fi 5 £23.05
MSSP3TU1506F 15 x 3/4” Fi 5 £24.06
MSSP3TU2208F 22 x 1” Fi 5 £35.66
MSSP3TU2206F 22 x 3/4” Fi 5 £30.23
MSSP3TU2808F 28 x 1” Fi 5 £42.13
MSSP3TU2810F 28 x 1 1/4” Fi 1 £45.71
MSSP3TU3510F 35 x 1 1/4” Fi 1 £51.72
MSSP3TU4212F 42 x 1 1/2” Fi 1 £82.04
MSSP3TU5416F 54 x 2” Fi 1 £112.26
Stainless Steel Fittings: Press EPDM O-Ring (Black)
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MSSP15OB 15 5 £0.14
MSSP22OB 22 5 £0.33
MSSP28OB 28 5 £0.44
MSSP35OB 35 5 £0.47
MSSP42OB 42 1 £0.49
MSSP54OB 54 1 £0.53
MSSP76OB 76.1 1 £3.42
MSSP88OB 88.9 1 £4.17
MSSP108OB 108 1 £4.86
Stainless Steel Fittings: Press EPDM O-Ring (Green)
MasterFlow Code Size (mm) Bag Qty List GB£
MSSP15OG 15 5 £0.89
MSSP22OG 22 5 £1.32
MSSP28OG 28 5 £1.67
MSSP35OG 35 5 £2.08
MSSP42OG 42 1 £3.45
MSSP54OG 54 1 £4.34
MSSP76OG 76.1 1 £14.46
MSSP88OG 88.9 1 £21.68
MSSP108OG 108 1 £39.91
28
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775 29
Installation Instructions: All Ranges
1. Cut tube at right angles to length. 2.   Debur tube both internally and
externally to prevent damage to
the fitting seal on assembly.
3.   Ensure that the fitting O-ring is
seated correctly. Do not use oil
or grease.
4.   Rotate the tube and fully locate
tube into the fitting and mark as
shown for reference.
5.   Place the correct press fitting jaw
into the machine and insert the
fastening bolt. Open the jaw at
right angles to the fitting and
activate the machine to pressfit.
6.   Correctly pressed fitting.
Features and benefits
• WRAS approved.
• Quick installation.
• No need for flame.
• Marked for full traceability.
•  Suitable for HVAC and hot and cold drinking water applications.
•  Manufactured from stainless steel no 1.4404 (AISI 316L).
•  Specially designed O-ring with leak detection indicators (up to 54mm).
•  M Press Inox tube system available using precision steel tubes according to EN 10312.
•  Thread fittings ISO7 internal Rp series parallel and external R Series taper.
Stainless steel no 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
•  Hygienic making it suitable for food and pharmaceutical industry applications.
•  Aesthetic finish, no need for additional painting or external protection.
•  Minimal frictional losses provide faster fluid flow rates.
•  Lower heat conduction in comparison to alternative materials.
•  Use of molybdenum results in outstanding performance in chlorinated environments.
•  Resistance to oxidation up to temperatures of 900 °C.
•  Excellent mechanical and deformation resistance at high temperatures.
Applications & Technical Information
Stainless Steel Fittings
Applications HVAC and hot & cold drinking water applications
Available Sizes
15 to108 mm Thickness: 1.65 mm for diameters 15 mm to 54 mm
 2 mm for diameters 76 mm to 108 mm
Operating parameters Hydrostatic water pressure up to 16 bar
Material Stainless Steel no 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
Black O-Ring
Applications Hot water, heating, fire protection and compressed air (oil-free) applications
Operating temperature -20 °C to 110 °C
Material EPDM (Black) Ethylene rubber
Green O-Ring
Applications Oils, hydrocarbons (except diesel), solar power installations, compressed air
Operating temperature -20 °C to 200 °C
Material FKM (Green) Fluoroelastomer rubber
For non stock items please contact your MasterFlow ASM to discuss specific project requirements and timescales.
T H E  N A M E  Y O U  C A N  T R U S T
MasterFlow
Astley Park Estate
The Gatehouse
Kennedy Road
Astley
Manchester
M29 7JY
WEB: www.masterflow.uk.com
EMAIL: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
TEL: 0845 600 3060
FAX: 0845 600 3061
MF/04/20
The content of this publication is for general information only. It is the user’s responsibility to determine suitability of any product, product data and specifications, for the purpose intended and reference should be
made to our Technical Department if clarification is required – technical@ibpgroup.com. In the interests of technical development we reserve the right to change specification, design and materials without notice.
MasterFlow Products Ltd products are approved by numerous Standards Authorities and Certification Bodies. This is a representation of the full range from MasterFlow Products Ltd. Trademarks are registered in the
United Kingdom and Northern Ireland.